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**Revised 4/15/14**

Tue Apr 15 6:00 4 vs 5 (       ) (       ) NP Fri May 2 6:00 5 vs 2 (       ) (       ) JP Wed May 21 6:30 3 vs 4 (       ) (       ) NP

Fri May 2 7:45 5 vs 4 (       ) (       ) JP Wed May 21 6:00 6 vs 1 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Apr 16 6:30 6 vs 3 (       ) (       ) JP Wed May 21 7:45 5 vs 6 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Apr 16 6:00 2 vs 5 (       ) (       ) BP Mon May 5 6:30 4 vs 3 (       ) (       ) NP

Wed Apr 16 7:45 2 vs 1 (       ) (       ) BP Mon May 5 6:00 2 vs 6 (       ) (       ) BP Fri May 23 6:00 4 vs 5 (       ) (       ) NP

Fri May 23 6:00 2 vs 6 (       ) (       ) BP

Fri Apr 18 6:30 3 vs 4 (       ) (       ) NP Wed May 7 6:00 4 vs 6 (       ) (       ) NP

Fri Apr 18 6:00 1 vs 6 (       ) (       ) BP Wed May 7 7:45 3 vs 2 (       ) (       ) NP Mon May 26 6:30 3 vs 6 (       ) (       ) NP

Mon May 26 6:30 2 vs 5 (       ) (       ) BP

Mon Apr 21 6:00 6 vs 4 (       ) (       ) JP Fri May 9 6:00 5 vs 1 (       ) (       ) JP

Mon Apr 21 7:45 6 vs 2 (       ) (       ) JP Fri May 9 7:45 6 vs 1 (       ) (       ) JP Wed May 28 6:30 2 vs 3 (       ) (       ) BP

Wed May 28 6:30 5 vs 1 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Apr 23 6:00 1 vs 5 (       ) (       ) BP Mon May 12 6:00 5 vs 3 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Apr 23 7:45 2 vs 3 (       ) (       ) BP Mon May 12 6:30 1 vs 4 (       ) (       ) BP Fri May 30 6:00 3 vs 1 (       ) (       ) NP

Fri May 30 8:00 4 vs 2 (       ) (       ) NP

Fri Apr 25 6:00 3 vs 5 (       ) (       ) NP Wed May 14 6:00 6 vs 5 (       ) (       ) JP

Fri Apr 25 7:45 4 vs 1 (       ) (       ) NP Wed May 14 6:30 2 vs 4 (       ) (       ) BP Mon Jun 2 6:00 1 vs 4 (       ) (       ) BP

Mon Jun 2 8:00 1 vs 2 (       ) (       ) BP

Sun Apr 27 IH 5 vs 6 (       ) (       ) JP Fri May 16 6:00 3 vs 1 (       ) (       ) NP

Mon Apr 28 6:30 4 vs 2 (       ) (       ) NP Fri May 16 7:45 3 vs 6 (       ) (       ) NP Wed Jun 4 6:00 5 vs 3 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Jun 4 8:00 6 vs 4 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed Apr 30 6:00 1 vs 3 (       ) (       ) BP Mon May 19 6:30 2 vs 1 (       ) (       ) BP

Wed Apr 30 7:45 1 vs 2 (       ) (       ) BP Fri Jun 6 6:30 6 vs 5 (       ) (       ) JP

Fri Jun 6 6:30 4 vs 3 (       ) (       ) NP

Team Coach Phone W L

1 BPA Braves Ramon Jones 739-9627

2 BPA Reds Aaron Parker 849-3131

3 SLYSI Braves Chad McCloskey 412-4151

4 SLYSI Dodgers Armando Navarro 207-1957

5 SWA Charles Damian Charles 316-4541

6 SWA Lovell Corey Lovell 230-1628

BP = Brown Park      NP = Neyland Park      JP = Judice Park

All games will be played following all 2014 Professional Baseball Rules, PONY Baseball Rules and LRPD 

Baseball Rules.  No exceptions are allowed.  The Fallball substitution rule will be used for this league.  The 

team number listed first is the Home team for that particular game.  The Home team will provide all game balls 

for each game.  In the case of a rained out or suspended game the Home Coach must reschedule the game 

through their Association Coordinator.  Once it is rescheduled they are responsible for notifying the opposing 

Coach.  If you should have any questions or concerns please contact your Association Coordinator.


